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C50

Conduit bender

ISO

Refer to UL 797 / ANSI C80.3

Aluminum / ductile iron

Bend the steel conduit

· Certificate:

· Standard:

· Material:

· Application:

Ref. No.

With, or not

With, or not

With, or not

With, or not

C5001

C5002

C5003

C5004

Handle

Available size

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

/

Ductile iron

Ductile iron

Ductile iron

Ductile iron

Material
RMC

1/2"

3/4"

1"

1-1/4"

/

1/2"

3/4"

1"

EMT

Trade size


