

## **Conduit bender**



· Certificate: ISO

· Standard: Refer to UL 797 / ANSI C80.3

Material: Aluminum / ductile ironApplication: Bend the steel conduit

## Available size

Trade size		Material		Handle	Ref. No.
EMT	RMC	wateriai		nanule	Rei. No.
1/2"	1	Aluminum	Ductile iron	With, or not	C5001
3/4"	1/2"	Aluminum	Ductile iron	With, or not	C5002
1"	3/4"	Aluminum	Ductile iron	With, or not	C5003
1-1/4"	1"	1	Ductile iron	With, or not	C5004









